
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

3284

組順位

1-1

林　蓮菜 東 1-2

選手名 所　属

中村　つむぎ 清川

開西 棄権

清川岩城　詩

稲田

稲田

1-3

2-1

2-3

2 赤

1:32.715 青

17.44

1:26.09 18.17

19.901:27.82

4 緑

1 白

24.79

2 赤

3 黒

3 黒

記録

1:07.92

色

4 緑

1:18.33

1:25.36

タイム差 備考

17.36

10.41

0.00

1:32.50 24.58

1:25.281 白

2026/1/25 10:15

中野　楓加 森の里

水野　朱優

宮脇　風花

順位 No.

OP女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/25

3242

3283

3282

3292

3261

3244

東 2-2

熊谷　紬

水野　楓優

東

2-4

2-5佐々木　茉莉愛3293

3241

順　位　表

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


