

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

OP女子500m

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	3244	中村 つむぎ	清川	1-1	4 緑	1:07.92	0.00	
2	3261	林 蓮菜	東	1-2	3 黒	1:18.33	10.41	
3	3282	岩城 詩	清川	2-1	1 白	1:25.28	17.36	
4	3242	中野 楓加	森の里	1-3	1 白	1:25.36	17.44	
5	3292	宮脇 風花	東	2-2	4 緑	1:26.09	18.17	
6	3283	水野 朱優	稲田	2-3	2 赤	1:27.82	19.90	
7	3284	水野 楓優	稲田	2-4	3 黒	1:32.50	24.58	
8	3293	佐々木 茉莉愛	東	2-5	5 青	1:32.71	24.79	
	3241	熊谷 紬	開西	棄権	2 赤			

2026/1/25 10:15

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫